
                                
Beaver Creek Hiking Center 14er Schedule 2014 

                                Elevation(ft) /Difficulty     
• June 25     Wed      Mt. Elbert                                      14,433        1    
• July   3     Wed     Mt.Belford or Mt.Sherman               14,197/14,036       2/2 
• July 10      Wed   Mt. Massive or Oklahoma Peak        14,336/13,845       2/2             
• July 17     Wed       Mt. Elbert or Mt.Casco                     14,433/13,823       1/2        
• July 24    Wed    Mt. Belford or Mt.Sherman             14,197/14,036        2/2 
•  July 31    Wed    Notch Mt. or Mt.Holy Cross*         13,200/14,005     1/3*             
• August 7   Wed   Mt. Huron or Missouri Mtn            14,005/14,067     1/2plus                         
• August 1  Wed   Mt. Elbert or Mt. Princeton             14,43 or 14,197     1/2*  
• August 21  Wed   Mt. Massive or Oklahoma Peak     14,421/13,845       2/2   
• August 28  Wed    Mt. Harvard or Columbia/Other        14,420/14,073       2*/3* 
• Sept     4 Wed           TBD 
(Due to duration and difficulty a $25 surcharge will be added to these hikes*)  

Difficulty scale: 1-3 (3 = most difficult) 
14er schedule is subject to change 

All peaks are available as private hikes as well! 
Other great peaks available to bag: 

Galena Mtn. 12,893ft  Mt. Thomas 11,920ft Bald Mtn. 12,136ft 
Minimum 3-person, 24-hour advanced reservation required 

 
Beaver Creek Hiking Center 
www.beavercreek.com  

(970) 754-5373 
                                                                                                                5/19/14 
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